
Balmoral Junior & Women's Tour U15 Girls
Stage 3: Hill Climb

Date: Sunday, 23rd June 2024 Distance: 1.8 km

Chief Commissaire: Kalvin Bartlett Organiser: Balmoral Cycling Club
Sunday, June 23 2024 7:56:33am
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Stage 3 Result
Time Gap

1. 112 Charli EDWICK (Gold Coast CC) 6:45.05
2. 113 Ava ROBBINS (Balmoral CC) 7:05.69 +20
3. 111 Skye CUTHBERTSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 7:06.80 +21
4. 116 Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 7:41.96 +56
5. 114 Matilda TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 7:42.91 +57
6. 115 Anice UNTHANK (Balmoral CC) 8:19.18 +1:34
7. 118 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 8:26.22 +1:41
8. 119 Avah WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 8:49.17 +2:04
9. 117 Anya VERMEULEN (Darling Downs CC) 8:55.10 +2:10

• Average speed of the winner: 16.00 km/h
• Number of starters: 9

GC Points Classification
After Stage 3

pt1. 112 Charli EDWICK (Gold Coast CC) 43
2. 113 Ava ROBBINS (Balmoral CC) 41
3. 111 Skye CUTHBERTSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 32
4. 116 Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 23
5. 114 Matilda TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 20
6. 118 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 14
7. 115 Anice UNTHANK (Balmoral CC) 13
8. 117 Anya VERMEULEN (Darling Downs CC) 8
9. 119 Avah WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 7

Intermediate Sprints
GC Points

pt1. 112 Charli EDWICK (Gold Coast CC) 15
2. 113 Ava ROBBINS (Balmoral CC) 12
3. 111 Skye CUTHBERTSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 10
4. 116 Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 8
5. 114 Matilda TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 6
6. 115 Anice UNTHANK (Balmoral CC) 5
7. 118 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 4
8. 119 Avah WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 3
9. 117 Anya VERMEULEN (Darling Downs CC) 2
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Stage 4 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

111 S. CUTHBERTSON

+42 (3.)
⚐ 32pt (3.)

112 C. EDWICK

⚑ (1.)
⚐ 43pt (1.)

113 A. ROBBINS

+1 (2.)
⚐ 41pt (2.)

114 M. TAYLOR

+5:13 (5.)
⚐ 20pt (5.)

115 A. UNTHANK

+10:22 (7.)
⚐ 13pt (7.)

116 E. VAUGHAN

+1:35 (4.)
⚐ 23pt (4.)

117 A. VERMEULEN

+11:00 (8.)
⚐ 8pt (8.)

118 H. WALTERS

+6:28 (6.)
⚐ 14pt (6.)

119 A. WYLLIE

+21:07 (9.)
⚐ 7pt (9.)

Total stage 4 starters: 9


